
1 塗  木  京  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 2 42.79 15.49 27.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.36 2.161 2 3 2 2

2 FUSp1 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -1 -1 -1 0

3 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 0 2 1 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 1A+1Eu<+2S < 3.06 X -0.49 2.57-4 -5 -4 -4 -2

7 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 -1

9 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.170 0 -1 -1 0

15.47 15.49

Skating Skills 2.00 3.103.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.352.50 1.75 2.25 2.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.903.00 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.602.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.703.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

27.30

2 永  田  幸  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 7 42.72 13.32 29.90 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 1 0

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.06 1.161 1 0 1 2

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 -1 1 1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 FUSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -3 1 1 1

6 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X 0.04 1.691 0 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -2.10 0.90-4 -3 -5 -4 -5

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -1 -1 1 0

15.26 13.32

Skating Skills 2.00 3.103.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.852.75 2.50 3.25 2.75 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.053.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 2.903.25 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.053.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

29.90

転倒:  -0.50
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3 中  西  一  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 41.14 14.14 27.50 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 CSSpB 1.60 0.29 1.892 1 3 2 1

2 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.65 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.14 1.56-1 -1 -1 0 -1

4 1F!+1Eu<+2S< ! 1.86 -0.49 1.37-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -1 -2 -1 0

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz 0.66 X 0.05 0.710 1 1 1 1

8 FUSpB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.901 3 3 2 0

14.61 14.14

Skating Skills 2.00 2.653.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.402.25 2.50 2.00 2.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.902.50 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 2.00 2.752.50 3.50 2.25 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.052.75 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

27.50

転倒:  -0.50

4 奥  田  聡  彦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 5 37.02 7.52 29.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FUSpB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-2 -1 0 1 0

2 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 0 1 1 1

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 1 1 2 2

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.21 1.07-1 -3 -2 -2 0

6.88 7.52

Skating Skills 2.00 3.004.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 3.104.00 2.50 3.25 3.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.954.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.453.75 1.75 1.50 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.254.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 2.75

29.50
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5 卯津羅  彰  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 6 34.24 10.14 24.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.021 1 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.09 1.01-1 -2 -1 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -2 0 -1

5 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X 0.03 1.681 2 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.55 X 0.01 0.561 0 0 0 0

7 FCUSpBV* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1

9 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.23 0.90-1 -4 -2 -3 0

10.13 10.14

Skating Skills 2.00 2.402.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.201.75 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.552.00 2.50 2.25 3.00 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.301.75 2.75 1.75 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.602.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.00

24.10

6 兵  庫  宏  直

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 8 33.77 9.87 23.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.05 0.651 1 1 1 0

2 SSp1 1.30 0.10 1.401 1 0 1 1

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F!+1T+1Lo ! 1.40 -0.07 1.33-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 CoSpBV 1.13 0.07 1.201 0 0 1 1

6 1Lo+1T<< << 0.55 X -0.16 0.39-3 -2 -5 -3 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 0

8 1Lo 0.55 X 0.03 0.581 1 0 0 1

9 FUSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.02-2 -1 -1 -1 0

9.66 9.87

Skating Skills 2.00 2.302.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.101.75 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.652.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.252.25 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.652.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.00

23.90
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7 岡  崎  大  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 1 28.48 8.98 20.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FUSpB 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 2S< < 0.98 -0.49 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.09 1.01-1 -2 0 0 -1

5 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.20 1.16-1 -3 -3 -1 -1

6 1A+1T+1Lo 2.20 X -0.26 1.94-2 -3 -3 -3 -1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.230 0 0 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -1.10 1.90-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.85 8.98

Skating Skills 2.00 2.402.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

Transitions 2.00 1.851.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 1.952.25 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.052.00 2.00 2.25 1.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.002.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.50

20.50

転倒:  -1.00

8 山  本  優  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 3 26.74 6.34 20.90 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 1 0

3 1Lz<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1F 0.55 X 0.05 0.600 1 2 2 0

7 1Lz+1Lo 1.21 X 0.01 1.220 0 0 1 0

8 FUSpB 1.50 -0.18 1.32-4 -2 0 0 0

9 SSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.66 6.34

Skating Skills 2.00 2.402.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 1.851.75 1.50 1.50 2.25 2.25

Performance 2.00 1.952.25 1.25 1.50 2.50 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.102.00 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.152.25 2.00 1.50 2.50 2.50

20.90

転倒:  -0.50
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